be quiet!’

be quiet! System Power B9 virtalahdeyksikko 450 W 20+4 pin ATX

ATX Harmaa

Tuotemerkki : be quiet!

Tuotteen nimi : System Power B9

be quiet! System Power B9. Kokonaisteho: 450 W, AC-syéttéjannite: 200 - 240 V, AC-sy6ttdtaajuus: 50
Hz. Emolevyn virtaliitin: 20+4 pin ATX, Emolevyn virtapiuhan pituus: 55 cm, SATA-virtakaapelin pituus:
500 mm. Tarkoitus: PC, Virransyottoyksikdn mitat: ATX, 80 PLUS certification: 80 PLUS Bronze. Tuotteen
vari: Harmaa, Tuulettimen halkaisija: 12 cm, Tuulettimien maara: 1 tuuletin(ta). Sisaltaa johdot: AC

Power

Total power *

AC input voltage *

AC input frequency

Input current

Power factor

Power Factor Correction (PFC) type
Combined power (+3.3V)
Combined power (+12V)
Combined power (+5V)
Combined power (-12V)
Combined power (+5Vsb)
Max output current (+3.3V)
Max output current (+12V1)
Max output current (+12V2)
Max output current (+5V)
Max output current (-12V)
Max output current (+5Vsb)
Hold time

Efficiency

Power protection features

Ports & interfaces

Motherboard power connector *
Motherboard power cable length
Number of SATA power connectors
Number of PATA power connectors
SATA power cable length

PCI Express power connectors (6+2
pin)

PCI Express power cable length

Tuotekoodi: BN208

450 W
200-240V
50 Hz
4A
0.95
Active
110 W
420 W
110 W
3.6 W
15W
24 A
23A
19A
15A
0.3A
3A
17 ms
89%

Over current, Over power, Over
voltage, Overheating, Short circuit,
Under voltage

2044 pin ATX
55 cm

6

2

500 mm

N

50 cm

Ports & interfaces

CPU power connector (4+4 pin)
CPU power cable length
Cabling type

Performance

80 PLUS certification *

Purpose *
Power supply unit (PSU) form factor
*

ATX version
Silent mode
Certification
Design
Product colour
Fan diameter
Number of fans
lllumination

On/off switch

Packaging content
Cables included
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Technical details
Sustainability certificates
Compliance certificates
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

v

60 cm
Non-Modular

80 PLUS Bronze
PC

ATX

2.4
v
CE, CB, TUV, RCM, CU

Grey
12 cm
1 fan(s)
X

v

AC

150 mm
140 mm
86 mm

1.86 kg

ENERGY STAR
RoHS

84733020

Publication date: 29-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Other features

Noise level (silent mode, <30%) 8.9 dB
Noise level (quiet mode, 50%) 11dB
Noise level (full-load mode, 100%) 24 dB
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